
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF INFORMATION SECURITY

Masters Examinations
2020/2021

Multimedia Security and Digital Rights Management 
MIS 4202

4

05 March 2024

21.01.2024

# Index No. Result

197702431 ab

207700142 A

207700223 ab

207700324 ab

207700495 A+

207700816 B

207700917 B

207701038 B+

207701389 A-

2077014610 A

2077015411 A-

2077020212 B

2077021913 B

2077022714 D

2077023515 B

2077024316 ab

2077025117 A

2077026118 ab

2077027819 A

2077028620 D
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